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Car Ramps, 2.5 Tonne (Pair)
STOCK No.  21147      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482069857
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Non-skid thread
•	 �Rubber pads prevents slippage
•	 �Wide frame, suitable for most cars and some light commercial vehicles 

with a maximum tyre tread of 240mm

DESCRIPTION

These plastic car ramps have a non-skid thread design to prevent slipping during in use. Additionally, rubber pads mounted on the bottom of the ramps 
enhance their stability. Each ramp has a wide frame and is suitable for most cars, as well as some light commercial vehicles, with a tyre tread of 240mm 
or less. 

CONTENTS

1 x Car Ramps, 2.5 Tonne (Pair)

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity per stand
Capacity per pair
Height
Width
Length
Maximum tyre width
Gradient
Weight

1.25 Tonne
2.5 Tonne
218mm
330mm
905mm
240mm
17°
8.4kg


