

Car Ramps, 2.5 Tonne (Pair)

STOCK No. 21147 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5059482069857

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- · Non-skid thread
- · Rubber pads prevents slippage
- Wide frame, suitable for most cars and some light commercial vehicles with a maximum tyre tread of 240mm



DESCRIPTION

These plastic car ramps have a non-skid thread design to prevent slipping during in use. Additionally, rubber pads mounted on the bottom of the ramps enhance their stability. Each ramp has a wide frame and is suitable for most cars, as well as some light commercial vehicles, with a tyre tread of 240mm or less.

CONTENTS

1 x Car Ramps, 2.5 Tonne (Pair)

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity per stand	1.25 Tonne
Capacity per pair	2.5 Tonne
Height	218mm
Width	330mm
Length	905mm
Maximum tyre width	240mm
Gradient	17°
Weight	8.4kg

Link to product - drapertools.com